LytePro Plus Architectural
Site Luminaire
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number:   Example: LPP1C4K2ADT
1A - 80 LEDs @
350 mA
1B - 80 LEDs @
530 mA
1C - 64 LEDs @
700 mA
2A - 160 LEDs @
350 mA
2B - 160 LEDs @
530 mA
2C - 128 LEDs @
700 mA
PRODUCT
SPECIFICATIONS
Rated System Life (LED life per L70):
Driver and LED life:  80,000 hrs @ 25°-35°C (77°-95°F)
Housing / Construction: Die-cast aluminum housing with corrosion
resistant hardware. Small f ixture has 22” optical housing. Large f ixture has
32” optical housing. Optic chamber and separate driver housing constructed
to IP66. Die-cast aluminum heatsink allows for long life of LEDs up to 35°C
ambient.
Thermal Management: IP66 rated thermal Pod frame management
system creates a vortex of airf low for passthrough convective cooling and
heat extraction.
LED and Board Array: Small housing: 64 and 80 Luxeon R LEDs. Large
housing: 128 and 160 Luxeon R LEDs. Color temperature: Neutral White
4125 K +/- 175K. Metal core printed circuit board. RoHS compliant.
Driver: High eff iciency multi-volt driver (50 or 60 Hz), maintains constant
current f low to LEDs to accommodate LED variations. High power factor
(>90% standard). Constant current: 700 mA. Voltage: 120-480. Temperature
range: -30°C (-22°F) to 35°C (95°F).   Open / short circuit protection.  RoHS
compliant. 10 kV surge protection (Standard). The surge protector is in
accordance with IEEE / ANSI C62.41.2 guidelines.
LED Optical System: Field rotatable LED Pod optical assemblies. Type
II, III, IV distribution. Meets IES Full Cutoff criteria. Fully gasketed Dust-Tite
construction. Employs Philips LEDGINE technology & Rebel ES LEDs.
Mounting: Field installed die-cast aluminum straight arm mount for mounting
to 4” to 5” O.D. round poles. Square pole adaptors included. Round pole
adaptor accessories required for mounting to 3.0-3.9” round poles. Wall
mount available.
Finish: Available in Titanium gray, Textured black, textured white, textured
bronze.
Listings:  ETL/cETL Listed luminaire, to the UL 1598 standard, suitable for
Wet Locations.
Warranty:  Standard 5 Year Limited Warranty.
LPP
SIZE - ENGINE
4K
LPP - LytePro
Plus Architectural
Site Luminaire
CATALOG NO.
TYPE NO.	 JOB NAME
Fixture
4K - Neutral
White
2 - Type II
3 - Type III
4 - Type IV
5 - Type V
optics
A - Straight
Arm
mountingcolor temp.
See Page 2
options
1 - 120
2 - 208
3 - 240